산업용 패널 PC & 모니터 > Medical Panel PC > POCi Series
BIS-W19C-ULT4 18.5” Medical Panel PC with 7th Generation Intel®
mobile ULT Core™ i5/Celeron® processor
Features
» 18.5” 16:9 LED panel (1366 x 768 / 1920 x 1080)
» 7th generation Intel® Core™ i5-7300U and Celeron®
3865U CPU
» Projected capacitive touchscreen supports multi-touch

2 x USB 2.0(2 x side)
4 x USB 3.0(2 x rear,2 x bottom)
Ordering Information
BIS-W19CF-ULT4-i5/PC/4G-R10 18.5” 350 cd/m² 1920x1080 Panel PC with Intel® 14nm 7th Generation Mobile Core™i5-7300U on-
board processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touchscreen, 2M
camera, microphone, R10
BIS-W19CF-ULT4-C/PC/4G-R10 18.5” 350 cd/m² 1920x1080 Panel PC with Intel® 14nm 7th Generation Mobile Celeron®3865U on-
board processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touchscreen, 2M
camera, microphone, R10
BIS-W19C-ULT4-i5/PC/4G-R10 18.5” 250 cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with Intel® 14nm 7th Generation Mobile Core™ i5-7300U on-
board processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touchscreen, 2M
camera, microphone, R10
BIS-W19C-ULT4-C/PC/4G-R10 18.5” 250 cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with Intel® 14nm 7th Generation Mobile Celeron®3865U on-
board processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touchscreen, 2M
camera, microphone, R10
Packing List
1 x power adapter 1 x power cord